$2,980,000

5543 LAGORCE DR MIAMI BEACH FL 33140

Spacious two story home on the prestigious La Gorce Drive in
Miami Beach. Featuring four bedrooms plus a loft, each with a full
en-suite bathroom. Expansive living room with floor to ceiling
impact windows and large eat in kitchen is the perfect space for
entertaining. Tropical backyard with a heated pool, jacuzzi,
enclosed dining area [...]

Basics

Bathrooms Half: 1 Bathrooms Full: 6
Lot Size Units: Square Feet Category: Residential
Type: Single Family Residence Status: Active
Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 7 baths

Area: 3687 sq ft Year built: 1930




Location Details

County Or Parish: Miami-Dade County

Property details

Total Building Area: 3687
Subdivision Name: BEACH VIEW SUB
Parcel Number: 02-32-14-003-0850
Lot Size Area: 8218

Property Features

Exterior Features: Porch

Pool Features: Heated,In Ground,Pool

Parking Features: Covered,Driveway,On Street

Architectural Style: Two Story
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s)

Flooring: Marble,Other

Garage Y/N: 1

Heating Y/N: 1

Sewer: Public Sewer

Patio and Porch Features: Open,Porch

Water Source: Public

Miscellaneous

Zoning Description: 0100

Direction Faces: West
Lot Size Square Feet: 8218

Possession: Closing & Funding

Interior Features: Built-in
Features,Bedroom on Main Level,First Floor
Entry,Loft

Lot Features: < 1/4 Acre
Appliances: Dryer,Dishwasher
Construction Materials: Block
Covered Spaces: 2

Garage Spaces: 2

Heating: Central

Spa Y/N: 1

View: Other

Roof: Other

Stories: 2



Public Survey Township: 2 Public

Survey

Section: 14
Syndication Remarks: Miami Beach living at its best in this 4 Bed + Loft | 6.5 Year Built
Bath home on prestigious La Gorce Drive. Details:

Resale

Virtual Tour URL:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/mia/A11219469

Fees & Taxes

Tax Annual Amount: 28065 Tax Year:
2021

Tax Legal Description: BEACH VIEW PB 9-158 LOT 14 & BEG NE COR LOT 15 SLY
15.73FT WLY62FT NLY15.09FT ELY62 FT POB BLK 4 LOT SIZE IRREGULAR OR
17673-3832 0697 1 COC

Courtesy of

Office Name: Hudson Capital Realty LLC




